Annual Incentive 0.00 43952.00 0.00 43952.00

Fitness Allowance 1000.00 1000.00 0.00 1000.00

Deductions Amount
Advance ERupee Wallet Credit_Fitness
Allowance

1,000.00

Professional Tax 200.00

Provident Fund 1,800.00

Gross Earnings 77,596.00 Total Deductions 3,000.00

In words ( ) : Seventy Four Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Six Only Net Salary : 74,596.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 15000.00 150000.00 15000.00 180000.00

House Rent
Allowance

7500.00 75000.00 7500.00 90000.00

Professional
Allowance

1816.00 44800.00 7144.00 53760.00

[...]

Bonus 3000.00 3000.00 0.00 3000.00

Fitness Allowance 1000.00 1000.00 0.00 1000.00

Deductions Amount
Advance ERupee Wallet Credit_Fitness
Allowance

1,000.00

Professional Tax 200.00

Provident Fund 1,800.00

Gross Earnings 28,316.00 Total Deductions 3,000.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Five Thousand Three Hundred Sixteen Only Net Salary : 25,316.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 0.00 165000.00 15000.00 180000.00

House Rent
Allowance

0.00 82500.00 7500.00 90000.00

Professional
Allowance

0.00 19976.00 1816.00 21792.00

[...]

ExGratia Payments 0.00 13610.00 0.00 13610.00

Hold Salary 0.00 28980.00 0.00 28980.00

Fitness Allowance 1000.00 367.00 0.00 367.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 660.00

Printing And Stationery 250.00

Gross Earnings 53,950.00 Total Deductions 910.00

In words : Fifty Three Thousand Forty Only Net Salary : 53,040.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 75000.00 0.00 5500.00 80500.00

House Rent
Allowance

37500.00 0.00 2750.00 40250.00

Professional
Allowance

22400.00 0.00 1643.00 24043.00